
Rally LIEPĀJA 2018 (7)
Championship standings

LRC ABS
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
1 Nikolay Gryazin Yaroslav Fedorov 25 3 28

37 Valerii Gorban Sergei Larens 20 1.5 21.5
40 Edijs Bergmanis Edgars Grīns 16 16
39 Emīls Blūms Didzis Eglītis 13 13
15 Reinis Nitišs Andris Mālnieks 10 10
44 Alexander Mikhaylov Normunds Kokins 8 8
48 Ronalds Baldiņš Ingars Sakne 6 6
18 Vytautas Švedas Žilvinas Sakalauskas 4 4
20 Mārtiņš Sesks Renārs Francis 3 3
17 Sergei Remennik Mark Rozin 2 2
49 Elviss Hermanis Gatis Veilands 0
31 Allan Popov Aleksei Krylov 0
52 Adam Westlund Ditte Kammersgaard 0
61 Uldis Lepiksons Ainars Šteinbergs 0
53 Ruairi Marcus Bell Darren Garrod 0
54 Ingus Pantelis Uldis Kalvis 0
56 Rico Rodi Risto Märtson 0
74 Māris Dzērve Mārtiņš Jakobsons 0
45 Alexander Gorelov Igor Skuridin 0
41 Egidijus Valeiša Mindaugas Varža - 0
38 Ranno Bundsen Robert Loštšenikov - 0
77 Viktor Leontev Igor Leontev - 0
47 Sergey Uger Vladimir Afonin - 0
62 Uldis Andersons Edgars Liepiņš - 0
33 Oliver Solberg Veronica Gulbæk Engan - 0
57 Agris Upītis Andris Spilva - 0
46 Sergii Potiiko Ivan Mishyn - 0
42 Stanislav Travnikov Aleksei Bashmakov - 0



LRC-1
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
40 Edijs Bergmanis Edgars Grīns 25 3 28
48 Ronalds Baldiņš Ingars Sakne 20 1.5 21.5
49 Elviss Hermanis Gatis Veilands 16 16
42 Stanislav Travnikov Aleksei Bashmakov - 0
38 Ranno Bundsen Robert Loštšenikov - 0

LRC-2
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
39 Emīls Blūms Didzis Eglītis 25 3 28
15 Reinis Nitišs Andris Mālnieks 20 20
44 Alexander Mikhaylov Normunds Kokins 16 16
18 Vytautas Švedas Žilvinas Sakalauskas 13 1.5 14.5
17 Sergei Remennik Mark Rozin 10 10
45 Alexander Gorelov Igor Skuridin 8 8
31 Allan Popov Aleksei Krylov 6 6
46 Sergii Potiiko Ivan Mishyn - 0

LRC-3
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
20 Mārtiņš Sesks Renārs Francis 25 3 28
52 Adam Westlund Ditte Kammersgaard 20 1.5 21.5
53 Ruairi Marcus Bell Darren Garrod 16 16
33 Oliver Solberg Veronica Gulbæk Engan - 0

LRC-4
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
54 Ingus Pantelis Uldis Kalvis 25 3 28

LRC-5
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
77 Viktor Leontev Igor Leontev - 0



LRC-6
No Driver Co-Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
61 Uldis Lepiksons Ainars Šteinbergs 25 3 28
56 Rico Rodi Risto Märtson 20 1.5 21.5
62 Uldis Andersons Edgars Liepiņš - 0
57 Agris Upītis Andris Spilva - 0

JUNIORS
No. Driver RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
20 Mārtiņš Sesks 25 4 29
52 Adam Westlund 20 20
53 Ruairi Marcus Bell 16 16
33 Oliver Solberg - 2 2

TEAMS
Team RALLY Bonuses TOTAL
SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES 45 4.5 49.5
VIDES TEHNIKA 41 6 47
NEIKSANS RALLYSPORT 12 12
A1M 6 6
VOROBJOVS RACING 0 0


	Sheet1

